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Q1	What	level	of	degree	did	you	complete
at	GBC	last	year	(check	your	highest

degree)?
Answered:	122	 Skipped:	0
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11 83 28 122

	 Certificate Associate Bachelor's Total

Q1:	Certificate

Q1:	Associate

Q1:	Bachelor's

Total	Respondents
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Q3	After	completing	your	degree	at	GBC,
how	long	did	it	take	you	to	find	your	job?

Answered:	122	 Skipped:	0
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Q5	Are	you	employed	in	a	field	related	to
your	GBC	major?
Answered:	118	 Skipped:	4
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56 39 23 118

	 Yes No Not	applicable Total

Q1:	Certificate

Q1:	Associate

Q1:	Bachelor's

Total	Respondents
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Q7	Have	you	used	any	of	these	services	at
GBC	(check	all	that	apply)?

Answered:	64	 Skipped:	58
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Q1:	Certificate 0 0

Q1:	Associate 2 2

Q1:	Bachelor's 2 2

# Q1:	Certificate Date

	 There	are	no	responses. 	

# Q1:	Associate Date

1 no 7/2/2013	11:21	AM

2 We	don't	have	any	of	these	services	at	the	Pahrump	campus 6/25/2013	9:18	AM

# Q1:	Bachelor's Date

1 Networking	via	professors 7/10/2013	6:45	AM

2 these	services	are	not	offered	in	my	area	and	our	unemployment	office	is	a	joke 6/25/2013	1:26	PM

	 One-
one-one
adv ising

Career
Assessments-
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Career
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Myers	Brigg
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Career
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Career
Library

Total

Q1:
Certificate

Q1:
Associate

Q1:
Bachelor's

Total
Respondents

Other	(please	specify) Total
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Q8	Please	rate	your	satisfaction	with	the
following	GBC	services:

Answered:	121	 Skipped:	1

The	availability	of	academic	adv ising	from	the	Elko	Adv ising	and	Career	Center
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The	quality	of	the	academic	adv ising	from	the	Elko	Adv ising	and	Career	Center
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The	availability	of	academic	adv ising	from	your	center	(Battle	Mountain,	Winnemucca,	Pahrump,	or	Ely)
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The	quality	of	academic	adv ising	from	your	center	(Battle	Mountain,	Winnemucca,	Pahrump,	or	Ely)
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The	availability	of	career	adv ising
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Q9	Are	you	continuing	your	education?
Answered:	121	 Skipped:	1
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Q12	Are	the	courses	you	are	taking	related
to	your	program	major	at	GBC?

Answered:	68	 Skipped:	54
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